Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jerry Sykes - (921745) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.46
28.33
28.35
28.60
29.36
29.82
30.25
30.88
31.32
33.18
34.28
34.39
34.87
35.00
35.14
35.37
35.41
35.87
35.88
36.59
36.88
37.07
37.15
37.32
37.57

37.94

no 4n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
452
451
439
406
388
371
349
334
281
255
252
242
239
237
232
231
222
222
210
205
201
200
197
194
188

Round

I I T I T I I T

N

r r r r r I I T I T I I I I

Date

07/01/24
25/02/24
09/06/24
09/07/23
17/10/21
24/05/21
04/01/20
05/10/19
13/10/19
03/11/18
12/05/18
03/03/18
18/10/15
28/02/15
04/03/17
26/09/15
03/05/15
26/11/17
01/05/16
08/03/14
20/09/14
07/01/14
07/06/15
04/05/14
20/10/13
20/10/13

AL INT7I4N

Meet

Dover Lifeguard Club & Herne Bay SC Icebreaker 24

Bromley SC Winter Gold Meet

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships 2024
Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023
Thanet SC Club Champs

Thanet

Icebreakers 2020

Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019
Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018

East Invicta Development Gala

Thanet Swim Club Development Gala

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Junior Development Gala

Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet County Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Venue
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover
Hartsdown

Hartsdown Margate
Dover
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Crook Log
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Margate
Hartsdown
Medway Park
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Margate
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 3
Dover Life 3
Dover Life 4
Dover Life 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 0
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3

Thmmat Ouitan n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



20. 1V
38.36
38.62
38.99

40.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.35
28.33
27.46
28.60
29.36
29.82
30.25
31.32
30.88
33.18
34.28
34.39
35.87
35.14
35.88
34.87
35.37
37.15
35.41
35.00
36.88
38.36
37.32
36.59
37.07
37.57
37.94
38.62
38.99
38.10

40.74

Copyright 2024

182
178
173
152

WA Pts

451
452
496
439
406
388
371
334
349
281
255
252
222
237
222
242
232
200
231
239
205
182
197
210
201
194
188
178
173
186
152

I

Round

H
F

I I T I I I I

-n

m I I I I I I T I T I I T I I T

I

vo/usr1o
17/05/14
21/09/13
06/07/13
05/05/13

Date

09/06/24
25/02/24
07/01/24
09/07/23
17/10/21
24/05/21
04/01/20
13/10/19
05/10/19
03/11/18
12/05/18
03/03/18
26/11/17
04/03/17
01/05/16
18/10/15
26/09/15
07/06/15
03/05/15
28/02/15
20/09/14
17/05/14
04/05/14
08/03/14
07/01/14
20/10/13
20/10/13
21/09/13
06/07/13
06/07/13
05/05/13

relie Ddy LOU Allludl QUITITIETN Gdid
Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1
Thanet SC Club Championships

Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Meet

Dover Lifeguard Club Championships 2024
Bromley SC Winter Gold Meet

Dover Lifeguard Club & Herne Bay SC Icebreaker 24
Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023
Thanet SC Club Champs

Thanet

Icebreakers 2020

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018

East Invicta Development Gala

Thanet Swim Club Development Gala

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017
Thanet Junior Development Gala

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Thanet County Qualifier

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala

Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

niysiieau
Margate

Hartsdown
Kingsmead

Gillingham

Venue

Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover
Hartsdown
Hartsdown Margate
Dover
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Crook Log
Margate
Margate
Maidstone
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Medway Park
Gillingham
Margate
Margate
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Kingsmead
Kingsmead

Gillingham

et owii
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Dover Life

Dover Life

Dover Life

Dover Life

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



