Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jerry Sykes - (921745) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.46	496	Н	07/01/24	Dover Lifeguard Club & Herne Bay SC Icebreaker 24	Dover	Dover Life	3
28.33	452	F	25/02/24	Bromley SC Winter Gold Meet	Dover	Dover Life	3
28.35	451	Н	09/06/24	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships 2024	Dover	Dover Life	4
28.60	439	Н	09/07/23	Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023	Dover	Dover Life	4
29.36	406	Н	17/10/21	Thanet SC Club Champs	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
29.82	388	Н	24/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
30.25	371	Н	04/01/20	Icebreakers 2020	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
30.88	349	Н	05/10/19	Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
31.32	334	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
33.18	281	F	03/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Thanet Swim	3
34.28	255	Н	12/05/18	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
34.39	252	Н	03/03/18	Thanet Swim Club Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
34.87	242	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
35.00	239	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
35.14	237	Н	04/03/17	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.37	232	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
35.41	231	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
35.87	222	Н	26/11/17	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
35.88	222	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
36.59	210	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
36.88	205	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
37.07	201	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
37.15	200	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
37.32	197	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
37.57	194	F	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
37.94	188	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
oyright 202	4	Ц	00/07/10	Harna David SC Annual Summar Cala	Vincomood	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

30.10	100	п	00/07/13	Reffie Day LOC Affilial Sufficient Gala	ningsmeau	I Hallet Swith	Page 2 / 2
38.36	182	Н	17/05/14	Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
38.62	178	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
38.99	173	F	06/07/13	Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
40.74	152	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.35	451	Н	09/06/24	Dover Lifeguard Club Championships 2024	Dover	Dover Life	4
28.33	452	F	25/02/24	Bromley SC Winter Gold Meet	Dover	Dover Life	3
27.46	496	Н	07/01/24	Dover Lifeguard Club & Herne Bay SC Icebreaker 24	Dover	Dover Life	3
28.60	439	Н	09/07/23	Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023	Dover	Dover Life	4
29.36	406	Н	17/10/21	Thanet SC Club Champs	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
29.82	388	Н	24/05/21	Thanet	Hartsdown Margate	Thanet Swim	0
30.25	371	Н	04/01/20	Icebreakers 2020	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
31.32	334	Н	13/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
30.88	349	Н	05/10/19	Herne Bay Lifeguard SC Sprints Extravaganza 2019	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.18	281	F	03/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Thanet Swim	3
34.28	255	Н	12/05/18	East Invicta Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
34.39	252	Н	03/03/18	Thanet Swim Club Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.87	222	Н	26/11/17	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
35.14	237	Н	04/03/17	Thanet Junior Development Gala	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
35.88	222	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
34.87	242	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
35.37	232	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
37.15	200	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
35.41	231	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
35.00	239	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
36.88	205	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
38.36	182	Н	17/05/14	Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
37.32	197	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
36.59	210	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
37.07	201	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
37.57	194	F	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
37.94	188	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
38.62	178	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
38.99	173	F	06/07/13	Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
38.10	186	Н	06/07/13	Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala	Kingsmead	Thanet Swim	3
40.74	152	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3